
CURSO: YOGA 1 PLAZAS 15

Nº APELLIDOS

1 CRUZ MENA MARIA ASUNCION, DE LA
2 SANZ TOJERO CARMEN

3 ANTA LLORENS REBECA

4 GALLEGO MERINO JULIA

5 GÓMEZ ALONSO SINAI

6 VIEJO ALIJA JUDITH

7 BÁEZ TORNADIJO ANA ISABEL

8 HERGUEDAS NIÑO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

9 MARINA SERRANO MARÍA LUZ

10 PRIETO FERRERO LUISA

11 MÉNDEZ BOLZONI ANTONIA 

12 VEGA PÉREZ MARTA, DE

13 TEJEDOR MARTIN MARIA PILAR

14 MARTÍN MARTÍN MARÍA DEL MILAGRO
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NOMBRE

14 MARTÍN MARTÍN MARÍA DEL MILAGRO

15 DÁVILA MARIA  CRISTINA

16 BIEN GARCÍA RAQUEL, DEL

17 SANZ SANZ MARISOL 

18 REVENGA MOLINA BELEN

19 MORAN REGLERO MARÍA LUISA 

20 MARTIN ALONSO DARIA

21 SANCHIDRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ MARÍA BELÉN

22 MORILLO CID MARIA TERESA

23 ALONSO VEGA MARIA ANGELES

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34



PLAZAS 15

INSCRITOS 23

SORTEAR DARIA MARTIN ALONSO

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 20

2 19

3 18

4 17

5 16

6 15

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO JOSÉ MARÍA LUELMO

YOGA 1

LISTA DEFINITIVA

DARIA MARTIN ALONSO

MARÍA LUISA  MORAN REGLERO

20

SI Descendente

MARIA  CRISTINA DÁVILA

BELEN REVENGA MOLINA

MARISOL  SANZ SANZ

RAQUEL, DEL BIEN GARCÍA

6 15

7 14

8 13

9 12

10 11

11 10

12 9

13 8

14 7

15 6

16 5

17 4

18 3

19 2

20 1

21 23

22 22

23 21

MARIA  CRISTINA DÁVILA

MARÍA DEL MILAGRO MARTÍN MARTÍN 

MARIA PILAR TEJEDOR MARTIN

MARÍA LUZ MARINA SERRANO

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES HERGUEDAS NIÑO

ANA ISABEL BÁEZ TORNADIJO

MARTA, DE VEGA PÉREZ

ANTONIA  MÉNDEZ BOLZONI

LUISA PRIETO FERRERO

REBECA ANTA LLORENS

CARMEN SANZ TOJERO

MARIA ASUNCION, DE LA CRUZ MENA

JUDITH VIEJO ALIJA

SINAI GÓMEZ ALONSO 

JULIA GALLEGO MERINO

MARIA ANGELES ALONSO VEGA

MARIA TERESA MORILLO CID

MARÍA BELÉN SANCHIDRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ



CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS 10

Nº APELLIDOS

1 HEVIA CIFUENTES ROSA ISABEL

2 ARIAS BARRIENTOS MARÍA CONCEPCIÓN

3 TROSTONHON ALONA

4 BREDA CHINELLATO ROSA ANNA

5 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ MARIA

6 AGUADO DE LA FUENTE ANA

7 MARTÍN ORTEGA ROSA MARÍA

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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PLAZAS 10

INSCRITOS 7

SORTEAR MARIA GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 1

5 2

6 3

7 4

ALONA TROSTONHON

ROSA ANNA BREDA CHINELLATO

ROSA MARÍA MARTÍN ORTEGA

ROSA ISABEL HEVIA CIFUENTES

MARÍA CONCEPCIÓN ARIAS BARRIENTOS

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MARIA GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ

ANA AGUADO DE LA FUENTE

5

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO JOSÉ MARÍA LUELMO

YOGA 2



CURSO: YOGA 3 PLAZAS 15

Nº APELLIDOS

1 PEÑA POLO OLIVIA LUCIA
2 CALVO GOMEZ MARIA  TERESA 

3 OLMO NORIEGA NOELIA, DEL

4 GONZÁLEZ MENOYO JUAN CARLOS

5 LABANDA LIEBANA M ARANZAZU

6 RODRÍGUEZ VALVERDE NATALA 

7 GONZÁLEZ DE LA BASTIDA MARÍA TERESA 

8 FRAILE FLORES PATRICIA

9 PASCUAL PACHON ZULIMA 

10 FREIRE FREIRE LUCÍA

11 ORTEGA REDONDO ISABEL 

12 AMEZ GARCÍA MARIA  ROSARIO

13 RODRÍGUEZ CONDE SONIA

14 ENJUTO GIL GLORIA 

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO JOSÉ MARÍA LUELMO

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 15

INSCRITOS 14

SORTEAR NATALA  RODRÍGUEZ VALVERDE 

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 6

2 5

3 4

4 3

5 2

6 1

7 14

8 13

9 12

10 11

11 10

12 9

13 8

14 7

ZULIMA  PASCUAL PACHON

PATRICIA FRAILE FLORES

MARÍA TERESA  GONZÁLEZ DE LA BASTIDA 

MARIA  ROSARIO AMEZ GARCÍA

ISABEL  ORTEGA REDONDO

LUCÍA FREIRE FREIRE

OLIVIA LUCIA PEÑA POLO

GLORIA  ENJUTO GIL

SONIA RODRÍGUEZ CONDE

JUAN CARLOS GONZÁLEZ MENOYO

NOELIA, DEL OLMO NORIEGA

MARIA  TERESA  CALVO GOMEZ

LISTA DEFINITIVA

NATALA  RODRÍGUEZ VALVERDE 

M ARANZAZU LABANDA LIEBANA 

6

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO JOSÉ MARÍA LUELMO

YOGA 3



CURSO: YOGA 4 PLAZAS 10

Nº APELLIDOS

1 QUINTERO GARCÍA MARÍA DEL PILAR 

2 GARCÍA MARTÍN MARÍA ANTONIA

3 MENDEZ ALONSO MILAGROS

4 LLORÉNS PAUNERO CARMEN

5 CALVO SANTIAGO MARÍA ISABEL

6 MARINA DOMINGO ANA MARÍA 

7 IGEA LABORDA MARGARITA

8 DÍEZ FRAILE ANA ISABEL 

9 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ LUISA FERNANDA 

10 DÍEZ GARCÍA CRISTINA 

11 MONTERO CONSUELO

12 ALAIZ VIDAL MARÍA PAZ 

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO JOSÉ MARÍA LUELMO

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 10

INSCRITOS 12

SORTEAR ANA ISABEL  DÍEZ FRAILE

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 8

2 9

3 10

4 11

5 12

6 1

7 2

8 3

9 4

10 5

11 6

12 7 MARGARITA IGEA LABORDA

CARMEN LLORÉNS PAUNERO

MARÍA ISABEL CALVO SANTIAGO

ANA MARÍA  MARINA DOMINGO

MARÍA DEL PILAR  QUINTERO GARCÍA

MARÍA ANTONIA GARCÍA MARTÍN

MILAGROS MENDEZ ALONSO

CRISTINA  DÍEZ GARCÍA

CONSUELO MONTERO

MARÍA PAZ  ALAIZ VIDAL

LISTA DEFINITIVA

ANA ISABEL  DÍEZ FRAILE

LUISA FERNANDA  FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ

8

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO JOSÉ MARÍA LUELMO

YOGA 4


